FRISBEE LED
SURFACE MOUNT
DISC LIGHT
(ROUND)
Lighting
Telephone: 905 415 8878  Fax Number: 905 415 8872  Toll Free Telephone: 855 415 8878 Toll Free Fax: 855 415 8872
 solutions closer to nature
SINCE 1990
LY CAND AU DO IR A
P N
27
SUBJECT
 SPECIFICATION SHEET
CUSTOMER PROJECT
Project:
FRISBEE LED SURFACE MOUNT DISC LIGHT
EEL Rep:
Date:
Qty:
Cat. No.:
Type:
DESCRIPTION
The Frisbee LED Disc Light provides surface mount light for new
constructions and retrofitting existing 4" housing applications (retrofit
accessories sold separately). It is dimmable, suitable for damp locations
and Energy Star listed.
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Powder-coated white plastic flange with high
transmittance lens for smooth, comfortable light pattern.
Integrated Driver-on-Board (DOB) designed to save
recessed spacing.
Electrical
Long life LED system complete with electrical driver to
deliver optimal performance. LED's available in
3000K and 4000K with typical CRI: 80. Projected life is
50,000 hours. Luminaires are intended for use with
standard type dimmers (TRIAC). 10-100% dimming
o orange. Ambient temperature -20 C to 40 C. Input Voltage
120V
Finish
Powder coated white
Warranty
5 years. 50,000 hours
Compliance
cETLus and Energy Star approved
Controls
Dimmable LED Driver; CRI 80 LED
Mounting
Installs into 3.5” round and standard 4” J-box applications.
Includes friction blades to mount trim securely to
housing
FBLED-5-S10W
Dimensions
Thickness 5/8" (16mm)
OD 5-3/8" (137mm) x ID 4-1/2” (115mm)
EELSS18W22
frisbee.
EEL
disc light
Beam Angle
90 degrees
Shielding
LED Frosted Acrylic Diffuser
FBLED-7-S15W
Dimensions
Thickness 5/8" (16mm)
OD 7-7/8" (201mm) x ID 7” (179mm)
SIDE VIEW
BACK VIEW
SHIPPING DATA
Model No. Gross Weight
FBLED-5-S10W 0.22kg / 0.48lbs
FBLED-7-S15W 0.41kg / 0.90lbs
Model No. Delivered Lumens (lm) Input Watts (W) Voltage (V) Colour Temp. (K) Type
FBLED-5-S10W-3KWH
FBLED-5-S10W-4KWH
5-inch, White
600
650
10
10
120V
120V
3000K
4000K
Standard
Standard
Certification
NOTE:
Ÿ Lumens are estimated
Ÿ 120V dimmable
Lighting
Telephone: 905 415 8878  Fax Number: 905 415 8872  Toll Free Telephone: 855 415 8878 Toll Free Fax: 855 415 8872
 solutions closer to nature ...continued
SINCE 1990
LY CAND AU DO IR A
P N
27
EELSS18W22
Please allow for tolerance on specifications and dimensions.
If required, please consult EEL.
PHOTOMETRICS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
FB-RETROFIT INSTALL (5”) | Frisbee Retrofit Installation Accessory
FB-RETROFIT INSTALL (7”) | Frisbee Retrofit Installation Accessory
FBLED-7-S15W-3KWH
FBLED-7-S15W-4KWH
7-inch, White
900
950
15
15
120V
120V
3000K
4000K
Standard
Standard
FBLED-5-S10W-3KWH | 10W | 3000K
FBLED-7-S15W-3KWH | 15W | 3000K